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temas dos cursos carga horaria total

Front End & 72 horas
UX/UI Design
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Cursos Concluidos

CURSO

HTML e CSS para Iniciantes
CSS com SASS

Bootstrap 4

WordPress REST API

origamid.com/certificate/d6328ea7

CARGA HORARIA
| 46 horas

| 12 horas

| 10 horas

| 4 horas

CONCLUSAO
| 05/08/2023
| 07/12/2023
| 15/12/2023
| 27/07/2024

CERTIFICADO

| origamid.com/certificate/590b2f5a
| origamid.com/certificate/ab97cd58
| origamid.com/certificate/d9c34197
| origamid.com/certificate/96407624
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